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Ch -1   Alphabet Revision

Ch-2    Fun With Words 

Ch-1    Counting 

Ch-2   The Number Line 

*  Multiplication Table of 2 and 3

Ch-1    About Myself 

Ch-2   My Body 

Ch-3   My Sense Organ 

Ch- 1     Myself 

Ch- 2     Parts of the Body

Ch- 3     Members of My Family

Ch- 4     Relations

1.   Animals

2.   Reptiles and Rodents

3.   Water  Animals

4.   Birds ,  Water Birds , Fowls

১.বর্ ণ পরিচয় -স্বিবর্ ণ(অ-ঔ)

২.বযঞ্জনবর্ ণ-(ক-চন্দ্ররবন্দু)

৩.গারর্রিক সংখ্যা বাংলায় রলখখ্া-

(১-১০) পর্ ণন্ত।

1.स्वर पररचय अ स ेअः तक।
2. व्यजंन वर्ण क स ेञ तक
3. दो वर्ण वाले शब्द। 

4. चचत्र पहचानकर पहला अक्षर 

ललखों (अ स ेऊ वर्ण स ेशरुु होने वाले 

चचत्र)

5. Book स्वर लेखन- pg no - 2 to 5

1.   Mary Had A Little Lamb

2.   God's Love

3.  Hey Diddle Diddle

1.   Page No- 02 to 07 ( From 

Book) 

2.   Colouring ( Basic Number 

Drawing)  
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Ch-3  Vowel  Sound  'a' 

Ch-4  Vowel  Sound  'e'

Ch-5  Vowel  Sound  ' i '

Ch-3    Missing Numbers 

Ch-4    Count Add and Write 

Ch-5    Story Sums

*  Multiplication Table of 4 and 5 

Ch-4   My Family 

Ch-5   My Sweet Home 

Ch-6   Safety at Home 

Ch- 5    Food 

Ch- 6   Things of Daily Use

Ch- 7   My School 

Ch- 8   School Principal

Ch- 9   School Playground

Ch- 10  My Teacher

5.   Words Pertaining to Class

6.   Words Pertaining to School

7.   Sentences Pertaining to School

8.   Flowers

১.অ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

২.আ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

 ৩.ই-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

 ৪.ঈ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

1.स्वर वर्ों स ेशब्द और चचत्र 

पहचानना
2. व्यजंन वर्ण क स े ह तक
3.  अ, आ,इ और ई की मात्रा जोड़कर 

शब्द  रचना
4. Book स्वर लेखन - pg no- 7 to 23

4.    Wheels Of The Bus 

5.    Come And Play

6.    Good Morning When It's  

Morning

7.    My Home

1.   Page No - 08  to 15 ( from 

Book) 

2.   Practice Colouring ( Basic 

Pattern Drawing) 
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Ch- 1  Alphabets Revision 

Ch-2  Fun With Words 

Ch-3  Vowel Sound ' a '

Ch-4  Vowel Sound  ' e '

Ch- 5 Vowel Sound  ' i '

Ch-6  Vowel Sound  ' o '

Ch-7  Vowel Sound  'u '

Ch- 8 Words with 'sh' sound

Ch-9  Words with 'oa' and 'oo' 

Ch-10 Words with 'th' sound 

Ch-11 Words with 'ch' and 'ck' 

sound

Ch-12  Words with 'ee' sound 

Ch-13 Articles 'A' / 'An'

Ch-14  'This ' and  'That'  

Ch- 1   Counting

Ch-2    The Number Line 

Ch-3    Missing Numbers

Ch- 4   Count Add and Write 

Ch-5    Story Sums

Ch-6    Addition Using Fast Doubles

Ch-7    Addition : Using Number 

Line  

Ch-8    Subtraction

Ch-9    Less Than 

 * Multiplication  Table of 2, 3, 4 

and  5.

Ch-2   My Body 

Ch-3   My Sense Organ

Ch-4   My  Family 

Ch-5   My Sweet Home 

Ch-6   Safety at Home

Ch-7   My School

Ch-8   My Classroom

Ch-9   Food for Me 

Ch-10  Clothes We Wear

Ch-11  My Neighbourhood

Ch-12  People Who Help Us

1. Ch - 1    Myself 

2. Ch - 2    Parts of the Body

3. Ch - 3    Members of My Family

4. Ch - 4    Relations

5. Ch - 5    Food 

6. Ch - 6   Things of Daily Use 

7. Ch - 7   My school 

8. Ch - 8   School Principal

9. Ch - 9   School Playground 

10. Ch - 10   My Teacher 

11. Ch - 11   Homes of Birds & 

Animals

1.  Animals

2.  Reptiles

3.  Water Animals 

4.  Birds , Water Birds , Fowls

5.  Words Pertaining to Class

6. Words Pertaining to School

7. Sentences Pertaining to School

8. Flowers  

১.স্বিবর্ ণ-(অ-ঔ)

২.বযঞ্জনবর্ ণ-(ক-চন্দ্ররবন্দু)

৩.গারর্রিক সংখ্যা বাংলায় রলখখ্া -

(১-১০)পর্ ণন্ত।

 ৪.অ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

৫.আ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

 ৬.ই-কাি যর্াখগ বানান 

৭.ঈ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

৮.দুই ও রিন বখর্ ণি শব্দ

1. आ,इ,ई,उ, ऊ,  (ाा, िा, ा , ाु , ा  ) 
की मात्रा जोड़कर शब्द  रचना
 2.व्यजंन पररचय- क स ेह तक
 3. दो वर्ण वाले शब्द। 

 4. त न वर्ण वाले शब्द
 5. book -स्वर लेखन  pg no-  2 to 

36

 6. स्वर वर्ों स ेशब्द और चचत्र 

पहचानना
 7. व्यजंन वर्ण क स े ह तक चचत्र 

पहचानना
 

1. Mary Had A Little Lamb

2. God's Love 

3. Hey Diddle Diddle 

4. Wheels Of The Bus 

5. Come And Play

6. Good Morning When It's 

Morning

7. My Home

1. Page Number -02 to 15 ( From 

Book)

2. Practice Colouring.
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Ch- 15 Use of 'These' / 'Those'

Ch-16  'Singular' and 'Plural'

Ch-17 Use of 'I' ,  'My'  ,  'You' and 

'Your'

Ch- 10  Subtraction on Number 

Line

Ch-11   Subtraction By Crossing  

Line

Ch-12   Tens and Ones 

*  Multiplication Table of 6 and 7  

Ch-13   Festivals 

Ch-14   Many Seasons

Ch-15   Living and Non-Living 

Things

Ch- 12   Youngones of Animals

Ch- 13   Sounds of Animals 

Ch-14    My Country 

Ch-15   Places of Worship

Ch-16   Festivals

1.   Parts of Flowers

2.   Fruits

3.   Insects and Worms

4.   Vegetables

১.উ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

২.ঊ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

৩.ঋ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

৪.এ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

৫.ঐ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

1.उ,ऊ,ए की मात्रा जोड़कर शब्द रचना
2. त न वर्ण वाले शब्द 

3.रंगों की पहचान।
3. १ स े१० तक चगनत  अकंों में।
4. फलों, सिब्जयों  के नाम ।
Book स्वर लेखन- pg no- 25 to 40

1.    The Postman

2.    When You Are Happy 

3.    What is Pink

1.   Page No- 16  to 23 ( From 

Book)

2.   Practice Basic shapes Drawing 
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Ch- 18  Use of 'He' , 'She' and 'It'

Ch-19   Use of 'We'/'Our' and 

'They'/'Their'

Ch-20   Use of 'Am' , 'Is' and 'Are'

Ch-13   Addition With Carrying 

Over

Ch-14   More Than or Less Than 

Ch-15   Subtract The Tens and 

|Onces

  *  Multiplication Table of 8 and 9   

Ch-16   Plants Around Me  

Ch-17   Animals Around Me  

Ch-18   Good Habits 

Ch- 17  Traffic Rules

Ch- !8   At The Railway Station

Ch- 19   Days 

Ch- 20   What are They Made Of

Ch- 21  How Many 

Ch- 22  Healthy Life 

5.   Books , Stationary Materials, 

etc.

6.   Subjects of study, etc

7.   Important Adverbs of Time

8.   Select Verbs

১.ও-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

২.ঔ-কাি যর্াখগ বানান

 ৩.খ্ন্ড 

ি(ৎ),অনসু্বাি(ংং),রবসগ ণ(ং ) ও 

চন্দ্ররবন্দু (ং ) যর্াখগ বানান

1. ऐ,ओ,औ की मात्रा जोड़कर शब्द 

रचना
 2. चार वर्ण वाले शब्द।
3.वर्ों को सही क्रम में लगाकर शब्द 

बनाओ।
4.पालत  और जंगली जानवरों के नाम
Book स्वर लेखन- pg no- 42 to 55

4.    Five Little Apples

5.    Bumbo  Jumbo

6.   Six Little Ducks 

1.  Page No-  24 to 32 ( from Book) 

2.   Free hand Drawing 
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Ch-15  Use of 'These'/ 'Those'

Ch-16  'Singular' and 'Plural'

Ch-17  Use of 'I' , 'My' , 'You' and 

'Your'

Ch-18  Use of 'He' , 'She' and 'it' 

Ch-19  Use of 'We' /'Our' and 

'They'/'Their'

Ch-20  Use of 'Am' , 'Is' and 'Are'

Ch-21  Use of 'Has' / 'Have'

Ch-22  Use of 'Yes' / 'No'

Ch-23   Use of 'Where' /'When'

Ch-24   Describing Words

Ch-25   Preposition

Ch-26   Opposities 

Ch-27   Conversation

Ch-28   The Monkey Justice

Ch-29   Picture Writing  

Ch-10   Subtraction on Number 

Line

Ch-11   Subtraction By Crossing 

Line

Ch-12   Tens and Ones 

Ch-13   Addition With Carrying 

Over

Ch-14   More Than Or Less Than 

Ch-15   Subtract The Tens and 

|Ones

Ch-16   Multiplication Table

Ch-17 Multiply

Ch-18  Division 

* Multiplication Table of 6, 7, 8, 9 

and 10

Ch-13   Festivals

Ch-14   Many Seasons

Ch-15   Living and Non-living 

Things

Ch-16   Plants Around Us 

Ch-17   Aniamls Around Us 

Ch-18   Good Habits

Ch-19   Being Polite

Ch-20   Exercise and Games

Ch-21   Means Of Transport

Ch-22   Safety On Road 

Ch-23   Means Of Communication 

Ch-24   Time 

1. Ch - 12  Young Ones of Animals

2. Ch - 13  Sounds of Animals 

3. Ch - 14  My Country

4. Ch -  15  Places of Worship 

5. Ch -  16  Festivals 

6. Ch - 17  Traffic Rules

7. Ch - 18  At The Railway Station

8. Ch - 19  Days 

9. Ch - 20  What are they made of 

10. Ch - 21  How Many 

11. Ch - 22  Healthy Life   

1.  Parts of  Flowers 

2.   Fruits

3.   Insects and Worms 

4.   Vegetables

5.   Books ,Stationary Materials, 

etc.

6.   Subjects of Study , etc.

7.    Important Adverbs of Time

8.    Select Verbs  

১.স্বিবর্ ণ(অ-ঔ) 

২বযঞ্জনবর্ ণ(ক-চন্দ্ররবন্দু)

 ৩.মাত্রা যর্াখগ বানান (উ-ঔ)

৪.পা চটি বাংলায় িং-এি নাম 

৫.পা চটি বাংলায় ফখলি নাম

৬.পা চটি বাংলায় সবজিি নাম

৭.পা চটি বাংলায় ফুখলি নাম

৮.গারর্রিক সংখ্যা বাংলায় রলখখ্া 

(১-১০)পর্ ণন্ত               

৯.দুই ও রিন বখর্ ণি শব্দ

1.उ,ऊ,ए,ऐ,ओ ,औ,अ ंऔर  अः की 
मात्रा जोड़कर शब्द रचना
2.  दो,त न,चार वर्ण वाले शब्द 

3.रंगों की पहचान।
3. १ स े१० तक चगनत  अकंों में।
4. फलों, सिब्जयों  के नाम ।
5.वर्ों को सही क्रम में लगाकर शब्द 

बनाओ।

1.  The PostMan

2.  When You are Happy 

3. What is Pink 

4.  Five Little Apples

5. Bumbo Jumbo

6. Six Little Ducks 

1. Page Number - 16 to 32 ( From 

Book)

2. Practice Colouring.

3. Free Hand Drawing. 
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SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS : 2024-25


